Baseboard HeaterK Series
A: Length
B: Series
C: Volts
D: Watts (375 to 2400)
E: Color (-BW) Bright White
                  (-A) almond
F: -HAL

Baseboard HeaterK Series
SHIP WEIGHT lbsVOLTSUPC WATTS AMPS
Ordering Information
LENGTHMODEL
*Low Density: 187 Watts per foot
27” 6.53752082K2405BW 11410 1.8
375 1.6
3 ft. 8563208
208
208
208
208
208
208
240
240
3K2407BW 11414 2.7
563 2.3
4 ft. 10.54K2410BW 11418 750 3.6
240 750 3.1
5 ft. 135K2412BW 11422 938 4.5
240 938 3.9
6 ft. 156K2415BW 11426 1125 5.4
240 1125 4.7
7 ft. 197K2418BW 11430 1313 6.3
8 ft. 198K2420BW 11434 1500 7.2
240 1500 6.3
8 ft. 198K2424BW 11437 1800 9.0
240 1800 7.8
27” 6.52K2403BW 11442
3 ft. 83K2405BW 11446
4 ft. 10.54K2407BW 11452
5 ft. 135K2410BW 11456
6 ft. 156K2412BW 11460
8 ft. 198K2415BW 11464
8 ft. 198K2418BW 11468
Add suffix -A for optional almond color.  Add suffix -HAL for high altitude
SHIP WEIGHT lbsVOLTSUPC WATTS AMPS
Ordering Information
LENGTHMODEL